West Yorkshire Combined Authority

Record of Decision made by the Mayor in respect of Police and Crime Commissioner functions

Title/Subject: Safer Streets Fund Round 5 proposal submission delegated decision.

Serial No: MPCC318

Summary: To seek agreement of the Safer Streets Fund 5 funding allocations, a total of £1m, to delivery partners.

Requested Decision: To agree the Safer Streets Fund 5 funding allocations, a total of £1m, to delivery partners.

Decision: Approved	
Signature:	
June	
Title: Deputy Mayor for Policing & Crime for West Yorkshire	
Date: 27.09.23	

 Publication

 Image: Yes
 Image: No - 'Sensitive' under the GSC Scheme

 Image: No - Exempt under 2(2) of The Elected Local Policing Bodies

 (Specified Information) Order 2011.

Execution of legal documents (please list documents)		
Seal of the Combined Authority	□ Signature ¹	
¹ The Head of Legal Services in West Yorkshire Police has delegated authority from the Head of Legal and Governance		
Services to apply the seal of West Yorkshire Combined Authority		